™
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 4
 Rev 07/14/22
HHS0042_REMEDI_SPEC_17_R01
FEATURES

BSS Bed Safety Switch4, 9
GMF Slow blow fuse
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: RBL–4–9–35K–WH–120–NAS–LVC2
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Notes:
1 Customer to provide RAL number or color chip to match. Additional set-up
charges will be applied to the order
2 Not available if LVC22 or LVC23 option selected
3 Switch provides On/Off with momentary push and increase/decrease of
light level with sustained push
4 120V models only
5 Supplied with 5' plastic, antimicrobial white pull cord
6 Not available with Universal voltage (U). Select 120V or 277V
7 Not available with Pull Switch options (P4L, P4R, P1L, P1R)
8 Confirm that the facility's nurse call system supports (3) dry-contact
connections for lighting when the intent is to control (3) different lighting
functions
9 The Bed Safety Switch (BSS) helps limit damage to luminaire by
disconnecting power to motorized patient bed when luminaire is moved
DIMENSIONS
FRONT VIEW
BACK VIEW
LEFT END VIEW
50.84"
(1291.44mm)
6.75"
(171.36mm)
16.65"
(1184.86mm)
16.00"
(406.4mm)
7.00"
(177.85mm)
6.75"
(171.36mm)
 REMEDITM
LED MULTI-FUNCTION BED LIGHT
™
currentlighting.com/lifeshield
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 4
 Rev 07/14/22
HHS0042_REMEDI_SPEC_17_R01
PHOTOMETRY
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0–30 0 0.0
0–40 0 0.0
0–60 0 0.0
0–90 59 0.7
90–120 1609 21.1
90–130 2796 36.6
90–150 5404 70.8
90–180 7570 99.2
0–180 7629 100.0
LUMINAIRE DATA
Test No. 17.02115
Description 196 - Nichia 3500K 90 CRI LEDs
Delivered Lumens 7629
Watts 82.5
Efficacy 92.5 Lm/W
Mounting Wall
POLAR GRAPH
1050
2100